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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Spring 2021 [April 2022 to Aug 2022]

April 1 | Friday Teaching Day
April 2 | Saturday Teaching Day
April 3 | Sunday Weekly off
April 4 | Monday Teaching Day
April 5 | Tuesday Teaching Day
April 6 | Wednesday Teaching Day
April 7 | Thursday Teaching Day
April 8 | Friday Teaching Day
April 9 | Saturday Teaching Day
April 10 [ Sunday Weekly off
April 11 | Monday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (2™ Year 4%, 3 Year 6™, 4™ Year 8" Semester)
April 12 | Tuesday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (2™ Year 4%, 39 Year 6%, 4% Year 8" Semester)
April 13 | Wednesday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (2™ Year 4%, 3" Year 6™, 4™ Year 8" Semester)
April 14 | Thursday Teaching Day [Birthday of Dr. B.R Ambedkar]
April 15 | Friday Holiday [Bengali New Year’ Day & Good Friday]
April 16 | Saturday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (2™ Year 4™, 3" Year 6", 4" Year 8" Semester)
April 17 | Sunday Weekly off
April 18 | Monday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (2™ Year 4", 39 Year 6™, 4" Year 8™ Semester)
April 19 | Tuesday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (2™ Year 4", 3" Year 6", 4" Year 8" Semester)
April 20 | Wednesday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (2™ Year 4%, 3" Year 6%, 4® Year 8" Semester)
April 21 | Thursday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (2™ Year 4", 3" Year 6, 4™ Year 8" Semester)
April 22 | Friday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (2™ Year 4™, 3" Year 6™, 4™ Year 8" Semester)
April 23 | Saturday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (2™ Year 4", 3" Year 6", 4™ Year 8" Semester)
April 24 | Sunday . Weekly off -~
April 25 | Monday Teaching Day
April 26 | Tuesday Teaching Day
April 27 | Wednesday Teaching Day
April 28 | Thursday Teaching Day
April 29 | Friday Teaching Day
April 30 | Saturday Teaching Day
May | | Sunday Holiday [May Day|
May 2 | Monday Teaching Day
May 3 | Tuesday Holiday [Id-Ul-Fitar]
May 4 | Wednesday Teaching Day
May 5 | Thursday Teaching Day
May 6 | Friday Teaching Day
May 7 | Saturday Teaching Day
May 8 | Sunday Weekly off
May 9 | Monday Celebration of Rabindra Nath Tagore's Birthday
May 10 | Tuesday Teaching Day
May 11 | Wednesday Teaching Day
May 12 | Thursday Teaching Day -
May 13 | Friday Teaching Day
May 14 | Saturday Teaching Day
May 15 | Sunday Weekly off
May 16 | Monday Teaching Day
May 17 | Tuesday Teaching Day
May 18 | Wednesday Teaching Day
May 19 | Thursday Teaching Day
May 20 | Friday Teaching Day
May 21 | Saturday Teaching Day
May 22 | Sunday Weekly off
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Spring 2021 [April 2022 to Aug 2022]

May 23 | Monday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (1" Year 27 Semester)

May 24 | Tuesday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (1" Year 2" Semester)

May 25 | Wednesday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (1" Year 2™ Semester)

May 26 | Thursday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (1" Year 2™ Semester)

May 27 | Friday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination - UG & PG (1" Year 2™ Semester)

May 28 | Saturday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (1" Year 2™ Semester)

May 29 | Sunday Weekly off

May 30 | Monday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (1" Year 2™ Semester)

May 31 | Tuesday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (1" Year 2™ Semester)

June 1 | Wednesday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)

June 2 | Thursday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (1" Year 2™ Semester)

June 3 | Friday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG ( 1" Year 2™ Semester)

June 4 | Saturday Teaching Day / Mid Semester Examination — UG & PG (1" Year 2™ Semester)

June 5 | Sunday Weekly off

June 6 | Monday Teaching Day

June 7 | Tuesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) - UG & PG (2™ Year 4™, 3" Year 6", 4™ Year 8" Semester)
June 8 | Wednesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (2™ Year 4™, 3" Year 6™, 4™ Year 8™ Semester)
June 9 | Thursday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (2™ Year 4%, 39 Year 6™, 4™ Year 8" Semester)
June 10 | Friday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (2™ Year 4%, 3" Year 6”, 4" Year 8" Semester)
June 11 | Saturday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (2™ Year 4%, 3 Year 6™, 4" Year 8" Semester)
June 12 | Sunday Weekly off

June 13 | Monday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (2™ Year 4™, 3 Year 6, 4™ Year 8" Semester)
June 14 | Tuesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (2™ Year 4, 3" Year 6, 4" Year 8" Semester)
June 15 | Wednesday | Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) - UG & PG (™ Year 4", 3" Year 6", 4™ Year 8" Semester)
June 16 | Thursday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (2™ Year 4%, 3" Year 6", 4™ Year 8" Semester)
June 17 | Friday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (2™ Year 4%, 3 Year 6™, 4™ Year 8™ Semester)
June 18 | Saturday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) - UG & PG (2" Year 4™, 3 Year 6™, 4™ Year 8™ Semester)
June 19 | Sunday Weekly off

June 20 | Monday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (2™ Year 4%, 3° Year 6", 4" Year 8" Semester)
June 21 | Tuesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (2™ Year 4%, 3 Year 6", 4" Year 8" Semester)
June 22 | Wednesday | Teaching Day/ End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (2 Year 4%, 3 Year 6", 4" Year 8" Semester)
June 23 | Thursday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) - UG & PG (2" Year 4", 3" Year 6", 4™ Year 8" Semester)
June 24 | Friday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (2™ Year 4™, 37 Year 6", 4™ Year 8" Semester)
June 25 | Saturday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) - UG & PG (2™ Year 4", 3" Year 6", 4" Year 8" Semester)
June 26 | Sunday = Weekly off

June 27 | Monday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) - UG & PG (2* Year 4%, 3 Year 6", 4" Year 8" Semester)
June 28 | Tuesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) - UG & PG (2 Year 4", 3" Year 6", 4" Year 8" Semester)
June 29 { Wednesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) — UG & PG (2* Year 4", 3" Year 6", 4” Year 8" Semester)
June 30 | Thursday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) — UG & PG (2™ Year 4", 3" Year 6", 4” Year 8" Semester)
July 1 | Friday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) — UG & PG (2™ Year 4", 3" Year 6, 4" Year 8" Semester)
July 2 | Saturday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) - UG & PG (2™ Year 4", 3" Year 6%, 4" Year 8" Semester)
July 3 | Sunday Weekly off -

July 4 | Monday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) - UG & PG (2™ Year 4%, 3" Year 6%, 4* Year 8" Semester)
July 5 | Tuesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) — UG & PG (2™ Year 4", 3" Year 6", 4" Year 8" Semester)
July 6 | Wednesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) - UG & PG (2™ Year 4", 3" Year 6", 4" Year 8" Semester)
July 7 | Thursday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) — UG & PG (2™ Year 4", 3" Year 6", 4™ Year 8" Semester)
July 8 | Friday : Teaching Day :

July 9 | Saturday Teaching Day

July 10 | Sunday Holiday [Id-Ud-Zoha]

July 11 | Monday ) Teaching Day

July 12 | Tuesday Teaching Day

July 13 | Wednesday\ Teaching Day
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Spring 2021 [April 2022 to Aug 2022]

July 14 | Thursday Teaching Day
July 15 | Friday Teaching Day
July 16 | Saturday Teaching Day
July 17 | Sunday Weekly off
July 18 | Monday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) — UG & PG (1" Year 2™ Semester)
July 19 | Tuesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) — UG & PG (1™ Year 2™ Semester)
July 20 | Wednesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) — UG & PG (1% Year 2™ Semester)
July 21 | Thursday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) - UG & PG (1% Year 2™ Semester)
July 22 | Friday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) - UG & PG (1% Year 2™ Semester)
July 23 | Saturday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) - UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)
July 24 | Sunday Weekly off
July 25 | Monday Teaching Day/ End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) — UG & PG (1™ Year 2™ Semester)
July 26 | Tuesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) - UG & PG (1" Year 2™ Semester)
July 27 | Wednesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) - UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)
July 28 | Thursday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Practical / Sessional) — UG & PG (1% Year 2™ Semester)
July 29 | Friday Teaching Day
July 30 | Saturday Teaching Day
July 31 | Sunday Weekly off

| August 1 | Monday Teaching Day

_ August 2 | Tuesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (1™ Year 2™ Semester)

| August 3 | Wednesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (1™ Year 2™ Semester)
August 4 | Thursday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)
August 5 | Friday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)

| August 6 | Saturday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) ~ UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)

| August 7 | Sunday Weekly off -
August 8 | Monday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (1™ Year 2™ Semester)

| August 9 | Tuesday Holiday [Muharram)

| August | 10 | Wednesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) - UG & PG (1" Year 2™ Semester)

| August 11 | Thursday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)

| August 12 | Friday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)
August 13 | Saturday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) - UG & PG (1™ Year 2™ Semester)

| August 14 | Sunday Weekly off
August 15 | Monday Celebration of Independence Day
August 16 | Tuesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) - UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)
August 17 | Wednesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) - UG & PG (1* Yeag 2™ Semester)

| August 18 | Thursday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)

| August 19 | Friday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)
August 20 [ Saturday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) - UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)
August 21 | Sunday Weekly off
August 22 | Monday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)

| August 23 | Tuesday, ~ Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)

| August 24 | Wednesday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) - UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)

| August 25 | Thursday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) - UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)
August 26 | Friday Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) - UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)

| August 27 | Saturday _Teaching Day / End Semester Examination (Theory) — UG & PG (1* Year 2™ Semester)
August 28 | Sunday’ Weekly off

| August | 29 | Monday E Teaching Day

| August | 30 | Tuesday Teaching Day

| August | 31 | Wednesday Teaching Day
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